St Columba/ IHM joint FHC programme 2024-25
	Date

	Sessions
	Topic

	Mon 30th Sep at 7pm

	Initial meeting with parents
	Pls bring copy of Baptism certificate & registration forms signed

	Sat 5th Oct at 4pm
Sun 6th Oct at 6pm

	Session #1
YOUTH MASS at StC
	Baptism and Sacraments

	Sat 9th Nov at 4pm

	Session #2
	Original sin/ Forgiveness/ Mercy

	Sun 13th Oct at 11am
	YOUTH MASS at IHM

	

	Sat 23rd Nov at 4pm
Sun 24th Nov at 6pm

	Session #3
YOUTH MASS at StC
	Parables of forgiveness in the NT

	Sat 14th Dec at 4pm
Sun 15th Dec at 4pm

	Session #4
YOUTH MASS at StC
	Teach us how to pray: Our Father/ Year of Jubilee


	24th Dec at….
	Children’s mass on Xmas Eve at IHM
	

	
	

	

	Sat 11th Jan at 4pm
Sun 12th Jan at 6pm
	Session #5
YOUTH MASS at StC

	Sacrament of Reconciliation

	Sat 25th Jan at 4pm

	Session #6
	Sacrament of Reconciliation: recap and rehearsals

	Sun 19th Jan at 11am

	YOUTH MASS at IHM
	

	Sat 1st Feb at 11am
	FIRST RECONCILIATIONS

	 @St Columba’s at 10.30am for children and parents

	Sat 8th Feb at 4pm
Sun 9th Feb at 6pm
	Session #7
YOUTH MASS at StC

	Moses and the first Passover

	Sat 1st Mar at 4pm

	Session #8
	Jesus’ Last Supper

	Sun 2nd Mar at 11am

	YOUTH MASS at IHM
	

	Wed 5th Mar

	ASH WEDNESDAY
LENT begins
	

	
	
	

	Sat 22nd Mar at 4pm
Sun 23rd Mar at 6pm
	Session #9
YOUTH MASS at StC

	Holy Week: Stations of the cross for families/ children


	Wed 26th Mar at 7pm
(tbc)
	Led by parish Youth group

	(optional for FHC children)

	Sun 30th Mar at 11am
	YOUTH MASS at IHM

	

	Thu 17th Apr
	MAUNDY THURSDAY
	

	Fri 18th Apr
	GOOD FRIDAY
	

	Sun 20th Apr

	EASTER SUNDAY
	

	Sat 10th May at 4pm
Sun 11th May at 6pm
	Session #10
YOUTH MASS at StC

	The Mass: Liturgy of the Word and Liturgy of the Eucharist

	Sun 18th May at 11am
	YOUTH MASS at IHM

	

	Sat 7th Jun at 4pm
Sun 8th Jun at 6pm
	Session #11
YOUTH MASS at StC
(Pentecost)
	Pentecost/ Most Holy Trinity

	Sat 14th Jun at 4pm
	FHC rehearsals

	Readings/ bidding prayers/ pews allocation/ music

	Sun 15th Jun at 11am

	YOUTH MASS at IHM
(Most Holy Trinity)
	

	Sat 21st June at 11am
	FHC Day!

	


	Sun 22nd Jun

	(Corpus Christi)
	

	Sun 6th Jul at 6pm
	YOUTH MASS at StC
	

	Sun 13th Jul at 11am
	YOUTH MASS at IHM
	

	
	
	



Mass times in both parishes:
St Columba’s: Sunday @ 9am & 6pm
IHM: Sat @ 6pm & Sun @ 11am

Catechists’ contact details:
Federica Ali 
Jan & Chris 
Karen Walder (parent helper)

Parish secretary:
Sam Canning parish.stcolumba@northamptondiocese.org

Parish Priest :
Fr Eustace Durugbo  freustace.durugbo@northamptondiocese.org


